

Item	Description	QTY	BAKER Part Number
1	Top Cover	1	3012-DSSC
2	Top Cover Screws, 1/4-20x1" SHCS, SS Polished	6	25C150KCSS/P
3	Top Cover Gasket	1	DD6R2-GAS
4	Transmission Case	1	3010P-DSSC
5	Neutral Switch w/O-ring	1	21-436
6	Transmission Mounting Screws 7/16-14x3/4"	6	19942
7	Seal CTR. Shaft Left	1	121-DD6R
8	Seal MS Left Side	1	120-DD6R
9	Filler Dipstick	1	130-56C
10	Filler Dipstick O-ring #115	1	66827
11	90 degree street elbow	1	3021-DSSC
12	Vent Hose	1	400052-131280
13	Oil Seal	1	12067B
14	Quad Seal	1	11165A
15	Pulley Spacer	1	33444-94S
16	34 tooth drive pulley	1	34T-DD6R
17	Pulley Nut Left Hand Thread	1	35211-91B
18	1/4-20x5/8" SHCS	2	23202
19	45 degree elbow	1	62375-57C
20	1/8" NPT Pipe Plug	1	31588
21	Snap Ring 3-11/32nds Main Bearing	1	1302-334PP
22	Main Bearing 45x85x19	1	6209
23	Countershaft Bearing	1	BK2526
24	5/16-18x1 1/2" SHCS SS Polished	6	31C150KCSS/P
25	5/16-18x1 1/4" SHCS SS Polished	2	31C125KCSS/P
26	Dowel Pin, 3/16 x 1/2"	2	26735
27	Transmission Bearing Door	1	3011-DSSC
28	Dowel Pin, 1/4 x 3/4	1	26751
29	Bearing Door Gasket	1	DD6R1-GAS
30	Screw, 1/4-20 x 1 SHCS	1	23205
31	Magnet, 0.250 x 0.750 x 0.250 Molded	1	F1409
32	Shift Assembly	1	3724A-DSSC
33	Snap Ring, Left Side Case	1	1302-206PP
34	O-ring Clutch Transmission	1	0480872
35	Mainshaft bearing, left side case	1	3205J
36	Gear Set	1	See 61-74
37	Countershaft Retaining Screw 3/8-16 x 1" FHCS	1	24286
38	Countershaft Retainer Washer	1	3136-DSSC
39	Countershaft Bearing Left Side Case	1	6304
40	5/16x3/8 Alignment Pin	6	609B
41	Speed Sensor	1	Not Our Part
42	Speedometer sensor o-ring	1	Not Our Part
43	Speed sensor screw	1	Not Our Part
44	1/4-20x1-1/4 SHCS	4	23207
45	3/16 USS Flat Washer	4	33001
46	Pillow Block Shift Assembly	1	3724A-DSSC
47	Shifter Pawl Assembly	1	555-56A-A
48	Shifter Pawl Bushing	1	33114-79
49	Shifter Pawl Seal	1	12045
50	Shifter Pawl Washer	1	6497HW
51	Snap Ring	1	68010

52	Fork Rod	1	122-6R
53	2M Shift Fork	1	192-DD6R
54	3C Shift Fork	1	193-DD6R
55	4C5 Shift Fork	1	191-DD6R
56	5/16-24x1 SHCS	1	31F100KCSS/P
57	Shift Lever	1	3371-DSSC
58	1/2-20 x 1/2 Set Screw	2	25702
59	Eccentric Adjuster	1	152-56A
60	7/16-14 Jamnut	1	16552
61	Needle Bearing	3	8876A
62	Retaining Ring	3	11067A
63	Thrust Washer 0.070"	3	6003B
64	Thrust Washer 22.225mmx36.513mmx3.2mm	1	35063-89A
65	5th Gear MS	1	DD6R-5M-1
66	4-5 Dog Clutch	1	DD6-4C5-1
67	4th Gear MS	1	DD6R-4M-1
68	Mainshaft with 1st Gear	1	DD6R-MS-2.94B
69	3rd Gear MS	1	DD6-3M-1
70	2nd Gear MS	1	DD6-2M-1
71	Main Drive Gear Assembly	1	DD6-6M-1-ASM.
72	Main Drive Gear Seal	1	12035B
73	Spacer, countershaft gear	1	TWD1423
74	Countershaft Assembly	1	37CS-DSSC